Nov 05 2008 10:03AM PHARMER ENGINEERING 2084331901

p.2

4		\$~ ! L	ED EFFECTIVE
	CERTIFICATE OF OF		
		:	2008 NOV -5 AM 9: 24
	(instructions on back of	f application)	SECRETARY OF STATE STATE OF IDAHO
1. The I	name of the limited liability comp	any is:	JINIE OF IDENIO
	Neilson	Land & Cattle, LLC	:
2. The (complete street and mailing addre	esses of the initial des	ignated/principal office:
	•	en Avenue, Boise, ID 8370	
(Stree	at Address)		
(Maili	ng Address, if different than street address)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
3. The	name and complete street addres	ss of the registered ag	ent:
		EDDI B. Stanlop A.	vanue, Boise, ID 83709
(Narr	Kathryn Neilson	(Street Address)	Ande, Duise, 10 00708
4. The	name and address of at least one	e member or manager	of the limited liability
com	pany:		<i>.</i>
	<u>Name</u> Jesse Neilson		ddress venue, Bolse, ID 83709
5. Maili	Jesse Neilson	5201 S. Staaten Ar	venue, Bolse, ID 83709
	Jesse Neilson	5201 S. Staaten Avenue, Boise, ID	venue, Bolse, ID 83709
6. Futu Signatur	Jesse Neilson	5201 S. Staaten Avenue, Boise, ID	venue, Boise, ID 83709
6. Futu Signatur acting in b	Jesse Neilson ng address for future correspond 5201 S. St re effective date of filing (optional e of organizer(s). (An organizer is a menalf of a member or members). e	5201 S. Staaten Ar	venue, Boise, ID 83709
6. Futu Signatur acting in b Signatur	Jesse Neilson ng address for future correspond 5201 S. St re effective date of filing (optional e of organizer(s). (An organizer is a me ehalf of a member or members). e	5201 S. Staaten Avenue, Boise, ID	venue, Boise, ID 83709
6. Futu Signatur acting in b Signatur Typed N	Jesse Neilson ng address for future correspond 5201 S. St re effective date of filing (optional e of organizer(s). (An organizer is a me ehalf of a member or members). e	5201 S. Staaten Avenue, Boise, ID	venue, Boise, ID 83709
6. Futu Signatur acting in b Signatur Typed N Signatur	Jesse Neilson ng address for future correspond 5201 S. St re effective date of filing (optional e of organizer(s). (An organizer is a me ehalf of a member or members). e	5201 S. Staaten Avenue, Boise, ID	venue, Boise, ID 83709

W78973